
BEFORE THE ZONING COMMISSION 
OF THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 

In re: Comstock East Capitol, LLC-Consolidated PUD and Related Map 
AmendmentOSquare 1096, Lots l51 through l5l5 

Application No.: ZC 08-34 

AfFIDAVIT OF MAINTENANCE 

DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA, ss: 

I, Robert Reid , being duly sworn, STATE: 

The posting of the subject site was maintained as follows: 

:li 
•I 

•.:... };-
~._) 

0 
c:i 

5-4-07 
5-10-07 
5-17-07 
5-24-07 
5-31-07 
6-7-07 
6-15-07 

Maintained 
Maintained 
Maintained 
Maintained 
Maintained 
Maintained 
Maintained 

Signs Intact 
Signs Intact 
Signs Intact 
Signs Intact 
Signs Intact 
Signs Intact 
Signs Intact 

(J 
Robert Reid 

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 15t11 of June, 2007. 

0'

"" :;-

g:: 
M~ommission expires:-----

r··· 
F, 

ZONING r '"Y"'MlS~IOI'l 
Oistrlcl of C'~ • ~1b~·~ • { 

CASEN<'l.___ ~ 
EX~-'~ .. ~ 5=.-...:.l ___ _ 

ZONING COMMISSION
District of Columbia

Case No. 06-34

51

ZONING COMMISSION
District of Columbia

CASE NO.06-34
EXHIBIT NO.51


