BEFORE THE ZONING COMMISSION OF THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA

In re: Comstock East Capitol, LLC-Consolidated PUD and Related Map Amendment@Square 1096, Lots 51 through 55

Application No.: ZC 06-34

AFFIDAVIT OF MAINTENANCE

DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA, 88:

I, Robert Reid, being duly sworn, STATE:

The posting of the subject site was maintained as follows:

5-4-07	Maintained	Signs Intact
5-10-07	Maintained	Signs Intact
5-17-07	Maintained	Signs Intact
5-24-07	Maintained	Signs Intact
5-31-07	Maintained	Signs Intact
6-7-07	Maintained	Signs Intact
6-15-07	Maintained	Signs Intact

Robert Reid

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 15th of June, 2007.

∰ ⇒ E My∢ommission expires: _____

Gwendolyn E. Merrow Notary Public, District of Columbia My Commission Expires 4-14-2009

ZONING COMMISSION

District of Columbia

CASE NO.

District of Columbia
CASE NO.06-34

EXHIBIT NO.51

NING COMMISSION